Start Entry Percent

Option Name Symbol Start Date _ . .

P 4 Date Price Gain
GOOGLJan 192024141  GOOGL Buy Calls 12/18/23 12/20/2023 72%
TSLA Dec 292023270 Call  151p  Buy Calls 12/15/23  12/15/2023 -68%
(Weekly)

INTC  Buy Calls 12/15/23 12/26/2023 100%
INTC Jan 19 2024 50 Call
A'\ﬂz'\' Jan 19 2024 155 AMZN  Buy Calls 12/14/23 12/18/2023 102%
Ca
CVNA Dec 29202350 Call  CVNA  Buy Calls 12/26/23 12/14/2023 100%
UPST Dec 29202340 Call  ypsT  Buy Calls 12/13/23  12/13/2023 102%
(Weekly)

S BuycCalls 12/12/23 12/18/2023 30%

S Jan 19 2024 27 Call y
AMAT Dec 29 2023 160 AMAT  Buy Calls 12/11/23  12/14/2023 100%
Call (Weekly)
NVDA Dec 22 2023 490 NVDA  Buy Calls 12/8/23 12/15/2023 76%

INTC  Buy Calls 12/7/23 12/11/2023 90%
INTC Jan 19 2024 44 Call
CVNA Dec29202345Call  CVNA  Buy Calls 12/6/23 12/11/2023 11%
SQJan 19 2024 72.5 Call SQ  BuyCalls 12/6/23 12/14/2023 100%
Al Dec 29 2023 33 Call Al BuyCalls 12/5/23 12/19/2023 5%
UPST Dec 22 2023 37 Call UPST  Buy Calls 12/4/23  12/6/2023 100%
EA”SH Dec 15 2023 100 DASH  Buy Calls 12/1/23  12/6/2023 48%

a
TNA Dec 29 2023 31 Call TNA  Buy Calls 11/30/23  12/1/2023 85%
TSLA Dec 292023265 Call  151A  Buy Calls 11/29/23  11/29/2023 -67%
(Weekly)

U Dec 29 2023 34 Call U Buy Calls 11/29/23 12/13/2023 51%
SDGR  Buy Calls 11/28/23 12/14/2023 90%
SDGR Jan 19 2024 35 Call
SYM  Buy Calls 11/27/23 11/27/2023 100%
SYM Dec 15 2023 60 Call
AFRM Dec 15 2023 28 Call  AFRM  Buy Calls 11/22/23 11/27/2023 100%
TSLADec 82023250 Call  TSLA  Buy Calls 11/21/23 11/29/2023 43%
LMND  Buy Calls 11/15/23 12/14/2023 100%
LMND Jan 19 2024 20 Call
DKNG Dec 15 2023 40 Call DKNG  Buy Calls 11/15/23 11/15/2023 -76%
SOXLDec29202325Call  SOXL  Buy Calls 11/16/23 11/16/2023 -67%
SQ Dec 15 2023 60 Call sQ  BuyCalls 11/15/23 11/20/2023 65%
IWM Dec 15 2023 185 Call  IWM  Buy Calls 11/15/23  12/1/2023 14%




SHOP Dec 15 2023 70 Call

META Dec 1 2023 340 Call
(Weekly)
NVDA Nov 17 2023 495

PLTR Dec 15 2023 20 Call

DELL Dec 15 2023 77.5 Call
TSLA Dec 1 2023 230 Call

CVNA Dec 1 2023 36 Call
AMZN Dec 15 2023 150
MSFT Dec 1 2023 365 Call
DKNG Dec 8 2023 36 Call
AAPL Nov 17 2023 180 Call
AMD Dec 1 2023 115 Call
CRWD Nov 17 2023 190
SOXL Dec 1 2023 17 Call

X Dec 15 2023 36 Call
TSLA Nov 17 2023 190 Put
IWM Nov 17 2023 158 Put

TRU Dec 15 2023 40 Put

RIOT Nov 17 2023 13 Call
AAPL Nov 17 2023 177.5

SHOP Nov 17 2023 60 Call
QQQ Nov 3 2023 370 Call

SOXL Nov 17 2023 22 Call

AX Nov 17 2023 30 Put
AMD Oct 27 2023 115 Call

NTNX Nov 17 2023 40 Call

GOOG Nov 32023 147 Call
(Weekly)
ACMR Nov 17 2023 22.5

TSLA Oct 27 2023 280 Call
OKTA Nov 17 2023 90 Call

AMD Oct 20 2023 111 Call
MNST Oct 20 2023 47.5
Put

WDC Nov 17 2023 50 Call

CLS Nov 17 2023 27.5 Call
GGAL Jan 19 2024 10 Put

SHOP
META

NVDA
PLTR

DELL

TSLA
CVNA
AMZN
MSFT
DKNG
AAPL
AMD
CRWD

SOXL

TSLA
WM
TRU

RIOT
AAPL
SHOP
QaQ
SOXL
AX
AMD
NTNX

GOOG

ACMR
TSLA
OKTA

AMD

MNST

WDC

CLS

GGAL

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

11/14/23
11/13/23

11/10/23
11/10/23

11/9/23

11/8/23
11/7/23
11/7/23
11/7/23
11/6/23
11/3/23
11/2/23
11/2/23
11/1/23
10/31/23
10/30/23
10/27/23

10/26/23

10/25/23
10/23/23
10/18/23
10/17/23
10/16/23
10/13/23
10/12/23
10/11/23

10/11/23

10/10/23
10/10/23
10/9/23

10/6/23

10/6/23

10/5/23

10/4/23

10/3/23

11/15/2023
11/14/2023

11/14/2023
11/13/2023

11/22/2023

11/14/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023

11/14/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
11/7/2023
11/2/2023

11/28/2023

10/31/2023

12/26/2023

10/26/2023

10/25/2023

11/2/2023
10/18/2023
10/17/2023
10/16/2023
10/13/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023

10/11/2023

10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/12/2023

10/11/2023

10/6/2023

10/5/2023

10/6/2023

10/3/2023

62%

22%

100%
65%

20%

93%
-61%
-59%

51%

78%

72%

32%

60%

73%

3%

11%

-71%

-63%

-75%

18%
-65%
-81%
-74%
-60%
-69%

56%

-100%

-83%
-71%
14%

19%

-68%

-62%

60%

-75%




VRT Nov 17 2023 42.5 Call

SOXL Nov 17 2023 22 Call
FSLY Oct 27 2023 21 Call

AMD Oct 20 2023 107 Call

CCl Oct 20 2023 85 Put

KRE Oct 27 2023 40 Put
(Weekly)

AMD Oct 20 2023 102 Call

PHM Oct 20 2023 70 Put

AAPL Oct 20 2023 180 Call
MSFT Oct 6 2023 310 Put

DKNG Oct 27 2023 28 Put
COIN Sep 29 2023 76 Put
WOLF Oct 20 2023 40 Put

AMZN Oct 20 2023 150
Call

META Oct 6 2023 315 Call
(Weekly)
U Oct 6 2023 42 Call

TSLA Sep 29 2023 275 Call
(Weekly)

INTC Oct 20 2023 40 Call
AMZN Oct 20 2023 145
Call

S Oct 20 2023 19 Call

AAPL Oct 6 2023 195 Call
(Weekly)

ROKU Sep 29 2023 87 Call
(Weekly)

U Sep 29 2023 39 Call
(Weekly)

MA Sep 15 2023 415 Call

PLTR Oct 20 2023 17 Call
CAVA Sep 15 2023 45 Call

CCJ Sep 29 2023 37 Call
(Weekly)

VRT

SOXL

FSLY

AMD

Ccl

KRE

AMD

PHM

AAPL
MSFT
DKNG
COIN

WOLF

AMZN

META

TSLA

INTC

AMZN

AAPL

ROKU

MA

PLTR

CAVA

ca

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts
Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

10/4/23
10/2/23
9/29/23

9/28/23

9/27/23

9/27/23

9/26/23

9/25/23

9/21/23
9/21/23
9/20/23
9/19/23
9/18/23

9/14/23

9/13/23
9/12/23

9/11/23

9/7/23

9/6/23
9/5/23

8/31/23

8/30/23

8/29/23
8/28/23
8/23/23
8/23/23

8/21/23

10/10/2023
10/12/2023
9/29/2023

9/29/2023

9/27/2023

10/3/2023

9/27/2023

10/3/2023

9/21/2023
9/26/2023
9/21/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023

9/14/2023

9/13/2023
9/12/2023

9/11/2023

9/12/2023

9/11/2023
9/5/2023

8/31/2023

9/6/2023

9/6/2023
8/30/2023
8/23/2023
8/30/2023

8/28/2023

62%

53%

-76%

42%

-62%

48%

8%

65%

-66%
37%
59%
53%
67%

-100%

-76%

-73%

87%

79%

80%

-83%

-67%

257%

100%

88%

-63%

17%

10%




DDOG Sep 15 2023 97.5
NTNX Oct 20 2023 32.5
AAPL Sep 22 2023 185 Call

APA Sep 15 2023 47.5 Call

LULU Aug 18 2023 400 Call
DVN Sep 8 2023 54 Call

HPE Nov 17 2023 19 Call

DELL Sep 15 2023 60 Call
GOOGL Sep 15 2023 135

OXY Sep 1 2023 65 Call

SBUX Aug 25 2023 105 Call
(Weekly)

CVNA Aug 18 2023 50 Call

OKTA Aug 18 2023 80 Call
AMZN Aug 18 2023 140

Al Aug 18 2023 45 Call
TSLA Aug 11 2023 282.5

RIVN Aug 18 2023 30 Call

FCX Aug 18 2023 44 Call
AAPL Aug 4 2023 202.5
Call (Weekly)

PATH Aug 18 2023 20 Call
UPST Jul 28 2023 65 Call
TOST Aug 18 2023 29 Call
IWM Aug 18 2023 202 Call
U Aug 18 2023 50 Call
TSLA Jul 21 2023 290 Call

IOT Aug 18 2023 30 Call
SOXL Aug 4 2023 28 Call

MRVL Aug 18 2023 67.5
RIVN Jul 28 2023 27.5 Call
DKNG Aug 4 2023 30 Call

UBER Aug 18 2023 45 Call

UPST Jul 21 2023 42 Call
AAPL Jul 28 2023 195 Call

DDOG
NTNX
AAPL
APA
LULU
DVN

HPE

DELL

GOOGL
OXY

SBUX

CVNA

OKTA

AMZN

Al

TSLA

RIVN

FCX

AAPL

PATH
UPST
TOST
IWM

TSLA
10T
SOXL
MRVL
RIVN
DKNG
UBER
UPST
AAPL

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

8/18/23
8/16/23
8/15/23
8/11/23
8/10/23

8/9/23

8/8/23

8/8/23

8/7/23
8/4/23

8/2/23

8/1/23

7/31/23
7/27/23
7/26/23
7/25/23

7/24/23

7/24/23

7/20/23

7/19/23
7/19/23
7/18/23
7/18/23
7/17/23
7/14/23
7/13/23
7/13/23
7/12/23
7/11/23
7/10/23
7/10/23

7/7/23

7/6/23

8/22/2023
9/1/2023
8/29/2023
8/11/2023
8/10/2023
8/9/2023

8/8/2023

8/8/2023

8/29/2023
8/10/2023

8/2/2023

8/1/2023

7/31/2023

8/4/2023
7/31/2023
7/25/2023

7/24/2023

7/25/2023

7/20/2023

7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/18/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/17/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/19/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/12/2023
7/10/2023
7/19/2023

%

%

%

14%
229%
58%
-55%
-68%
-62%

-67%

10%
21%

-63%

75%

-77%

44%

11%

-63%

-73%

64%

-91%
-67%

-75%
64%
68%

-58%
30%
54%

-63%

100%
50%
48%

100%




META Jul 21 2023 305 Call
IONQ Jul 21 2023 16 Call
U Jul 21 2023 47 Call
RBLX Jul 21 2023 45 Call
GOOGL Jul 21 2023 125

PANW Jul 21 2023 255 Call

AMD Jul 21 2023 122 Call
SPOT Jul 21 2023 165 Call
NVDA Jun 23 2023 445

Call (Weekly)
SOXL Jun 30 2023 28 Call

TSLA Jun 30 2023 270 Call
DKNG Jul 7 2023 27 Call
INTC Jul 7 2023 34 Call

BA Jun 30 2023 225 Call
MSFT Jun 23 2023 330 Call

AMD Jun 23 2023 130 Call
(Weekly)

GOOGL Jun 30 2023 130
Call (Weekly)

TSLA Jun 16 2023 230 Call
AMZN Jun 23 2023 130

TSLA Jun 16 2023 207.5
Call

INTC Jun 30 2023 32 Call
(Weekly)

ARLO Jul 21 2023 10 Call
AMZN Jun 16 2023 123

Call
PANW Jun 16 2023 212.5

SQJun 16 2023 65 Call
TSLA Jun 2 2023 195 Call
RIOT Jun 16 2023 13 Call
SHOP Jun 16 2023 65 Call
TSLA Jun 2 2023 182.5 Call
SMH Jun 16 2023 135 Call
CFLT Jun 16 2023 28 Call

IONQ Jun 16 2023 10 Call
MU Jun 9 2023 67 Call

META
IONQ
RBLX

GOOGL
PANW

AMD
SPOT
NVDA

SOXL
TSLA
DKNG
INTC
BA
MSFT

AMD

GOOGL

TSLA
AMZN

TSLA

INTC
ARLO
AMZN

PANW
SQ
TSLA
RIOT
SHOP
TSLA
SMH
CFLT

IONQ

MU

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

7/5/23

6/30/23
6/28/23
6/27/23
6/26/23
12/26/23

6/21/23
6/21/23
6/15/23

6/14/23
6/13/23
6/12/23
6/12/23
6/8/23
6/7/23

6/6/23

6/5/23

6/2/23
6/2/23

5/31/23

5/30/23
5/30/23
5/26/23

5/25/23
5/24/23
5/23/23
5/22/23
5/22/23
5/18/23
5/18/23
5/17/23

5/17/23

5/16/23

7/12/2023

6/30/2023
6/28/2023
6/27/2023
6/26/2023
6/27/2023

6/21/2023
6/21/2023
6/15/2023

6/14/2023
6/20/2023
6/12/2023
6/13/2023
6/12/2023
6/12/2023

6/9/2023

6/5/2023

6/7/2023
6/2/2023

6/1/2023

5/31/2023
6/29/2023
5/30/2023

5/26/2023
5/24/2023
5/26/2023
5/23/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/19/2023
5/22/2023

5/17/2023

5/18/2023

23%

-67%
-63%
-66%
-61%

13%

-67%

-63%

-71%

-61%
100%
-67%
82%
75%
2%

51%

-63%

22%
-64%

100%

100%

100%

102%

100%
-62%
39%
18%
-76%
100%
31%
74%

100%

100%




SOXL Jun 16 2023 16 Call

SKX Jun 16 2023 55 Call
NFLX May 26 2023 350

GOOGL May 26 2023 120

GOOG Jun 16 2023 115
Call
CRM May 26 2023 205 Call

U May 26 2023 30 Call
(Weekly)
TSLA May 19 2023 172.5

AAPL May 19 2023 175
Call
DKNG Jun 16 2023 25 Call

AMD May 19 2023 93 Call
TTD May 19 2023 70 Call

BA May 19 2023 212.5 Call

LCID May 19 2023 6 Put

SBUX Jun 2 2023 115 Call
(Weekly)

AMZN May 19 2023 117
Call
AMZN May 19 2023 110

DKNG May 19 2023 22.5

MSFT May 19 2023 300
Call

IOT May 19 2023 22.5 Call
ROKU Apr 28 2023 68 Call

AAPL May 19 2023 170

MARA May 19 2023 12
Call
ONON May 19 2023 32.5

CLF May 19 2023 18 Call

FRC May 5 2023 10 Put
(Weekly)

ONON Apr 21 2023 35 Call

SOXL

SKX
NFLX
GOOGL

GOOG

CRM

u

TSLA

AAPL

DKNG

AMD

TTD

BA

LCID

SBUX

AMZN

AMZN
DKNG

MSFT

10T

ROKU
AAPL

MARA

ONON

CLF

FRC

ONON

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls

5/15/23

5/15/23
5/11/23
5/11/23

5/10/23
5/9/23
5/8/23
5/5/23
5/3/23
5/1/23

4/28/23

4/27/23

4/27/23

4/26/23

4/25/23

4/24/23

4/19/23
4/19/23

4/18/23

4/17/23

4/13/23
4/13/23

4/11/23
4/13/23

4/6/23

4/5/23

4/4/23

5/17/2023

5/15/2023
5/11/2023
5/16/2023

5/10/2023
5/10/2023
5/11/2023
5/10/2023

5/3/2023

5/5/2023
4/28/2023
5/10/2023

4/27/2023

4/26/2023

4/27/2023

4/24/2023

4/21/2023
4/24/2023

4/26/2023

4/18/2023

4/18/2023
4/28/2023

4/13/2023
4/19/2023

4/11/2023

4/25/2023

4/4/2023

89%

-57%
65%
18%

59%

35%

97%

31%

-64%

94%

-63%

11%

-63%

-62%

13%

-59%

91%
33%

5%

100%

5%
63%

55%

34%

59%

100%

-57%




10T Buy Calls 3/31/23  3/31/2023

IOT Apr 21 2023 20 Call

Buy Calls 3/30/23  3/30/2023 -62%
PDD Apr 21 2023 82 Call

SHOP  Buy Calls 3/29/23  3/31/2023 40%

SHOP Apr 21 2023 48 Call

Buy Calls 3/27/23 4/3/2023 33%

GE Apr 21 2023 95 Call

Buy Calls 3/23/23  3/23/2023 -61%
AMD Apr 21 2023 110 Call

AAIII’L Apr 212023 162.5 AAPL  Buy Calls 3/20/23  3/23/2023 50%
Ca

GOOG Apr 62023101 Call oG

Buy Calls 3/16/23  3/17/2023 89%
(Weekly)

Buy Puts 3/15/23  3/15/2023 -60%

EWG Apr 21 2023 25 Put

HBAN  Buy Puts 3/14/23  3/15/2023 150%
HBAN Apr 21 2023 11 Put

STT Apr 21 2023 70 Put STT Buy Puts 3/13/23  3/15/2023

KRE Apr 21 2023 52 Put KRE Buy Puts 3/9/23 3/9/2023




AAPL Apr 6 2023 157.5

AMD Apr 21 2023 90 Call
YEXT Apr 21 2023 10 Call
ROKU Mar 17 2023 70 Call

AYX Mar 17 2023 70 Call
TSLA Mar 17 2023 202.5

UNG Mar 31 2023 10 Call
TECK Apr 21 2023 45 Call
FCX Mar 17 2023 42.5 Call

CLF Mar 31 2023 22 Call
(Weekly)

EQT Mar 17 2023 35 Call

NFLX Mar 3 2023 315 Put
(Weekly)

DVN Mar 31 2023 57 Call
(Weekly)

MSFT Mar 17 2023 260
Call
TSLA Mar 3 2023 225 Call

MSFT Mar 3 2023 270 Call
NVDA Feb 24 2023 240
SNOW Feb 24 2023 172.5

TSLA Feb 24 2023 207.5
Call (Weekly)

AEHR Mar 17 2023 40 Call
TSLA Feb 17 2023 210 Call

Al Mar 17 2023 30 Call
AAPL Feb 24 2023 157.5

ON Feb 17 2023 86 Call
MSFT Feb 24 2023 270 Call
U Feb 17 2023 40 Call
TSLA Feb 17 2023 190 Call
TSLA Feb 17 2023 175 Call
SBUX Feb 17 2023 110 Call
AMZN Feb 17 2023 100
Call

ARRY Feb 17 2023 25 Call
AMD Feb 17 2023 79 Call
ADBE Feb 17 2023 365 Call

AAPL

AMD

YEXT
ROKU
AYX
TSLA
UNG
TECK
FCX

CLF

EQT

NFLX

DVN

MSFT

TSLA
MSFT
NVDA
SNOW

TSLA

AEHR
TSLA
Al
AAPL

ON

MSFT

TSLA

TSLA
SBUX

AMZN

ARRY
AMD
ADBE

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Puts

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

3/8/23
3/7/23

3/6/23
3/6/23
3/3/23
3/2/23
3/1/23
3/1/23
2/28/23

2/27/23

2/24/23

2/23/23

2/23/23

2/22/23

2/21/23
2/16/23
2/15/23
2/14/23

2/10/23

2/9/23
2/8/23
2/7/23
2/7/23

2/6/23

2/3/23
2/1/23
1/30/23
1/27/23
1/26/23

1/25/23

1/24/23
1/23/23
1/20/23

3/17/2023
3/9/2023

3/14/2023
3/6/2023
12/26/2023
3/3/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023
3/1/2023

3/1/2023

3/3/2023

2/24/2023

3/3/2023

2/23/2023

2/21/2023
2/16/2023
2/15/2023
2/15/2023

2/14/2023

2/9/2023
2/9/2023
2/8/2023
2/7/2023

2/7/2023

2/7/2023
2/2/2023
2/2/2023
1/27/2023
2/1/2023

1/27/2023

1/24/2023
1/27/2023
1/23/2023

12%

51%

33%
-61%
-100%
18%
-58%
-58%
68%

54%

10%

18%

30%

14%

-59%
-76%
-63%

85%

54%

-59%
100%

55%
-65%

23%

53%
102%
48%
100%
15%

58%

-58%
31%
65%




BABA Buy Calls 1/19/23 1/23/2023 23%
BABA Feb 17 2023 125 Call

FTNT Buy Calls 1/17/23 2/2/2023 67%
FTNT Feb 17 2023 55 Call
SMAR Feb 17 2023 45 Call SMAR  Buy Calls 1/13/23 1/26/2023 25%
TTD Feb 17 2023 50 Call TTD Buy Calls 1/12/23 1/26/2023 29%
AMZN Feb 17 2023 100 AMZN  Buy Calls 1/12/23 1/18/2023 36%
PINS Feb 17 2023 30 Call PINS Buy Calls 1/11/23 2/3/2023 4%
SPOT Feb 17 2023 95 Call SPOT  Buy Calls 1/10/23  1/17/2023 13%
AMD Feb 3 2023 70 Call AMD Buy Calls 1/9/23 1/11/2023 12%

INMD  Buy Calls 1/6/23 1/6/2023 -57%
INMD Feb 17 2023 40 Call
DDOG Feb3202360Put  ppoG  Buy Puts 1/5/23  1/6/2023 24%
(Weekly)
X X |

P\L for 2023: 3881%




